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Description

202003260001
19270

03/26/2020
12:51:55

READY HOME
SERVICES
LLC

LLCAMEN

202009110004
06230

09/11/2020
01:08:52

READY HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

38 73 Instr
#:20200526000
207320

Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:73
Sub:CORPOR
ATE WOODS
CIRCLE

202003050000
88590

03/05/2020
03:15:58

READY HOME
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202005260002
07330

05/26/2020
09:02:41

READY HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

38 73 Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:73
Sub:CORPOR
ATE WOODS
CIRCLE

202005260002
07320

05/26/2020
09:02:40

READY HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

38 73 Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:73
Sub:CORPOR
ATE WOODS
CIRCLE


