Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= READY HOME SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202003260001 19270	03/26/2020 12:51:55	READY HOME SERVICES LLC		LLCAMEN							
202009110004 06230	09/11/2020 01:08:52	READY HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CENTRAL STATE BANK			38	73	Instr #:20200526000 207320	Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:73 Sub:CORPOR ATE WOODS CIRCLE
202003050000 88590	03/05/2020 03:15:58	READY HOME SERVICES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202005260002 07330	05/26/2020 09:02:41	READY HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			38	73		Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:73 Sub:CORPOR ATE WOODS CIRCLE
202005260002 07320	05/26/2020 09:02:40	READY HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			38	73		Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:73 Sub:CORPOR ATE WOODS CIRCLE